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Dear Valued Customer,

Immunological Sciences is an innovative Biotech Company, specialized in the production 
of Monoclonal and Polyclonal Antibodies for Life Sciences Research.
Immunological Sciences has acquired diversified know-how in the past years and has 
a long and productive cooperation with advanced Research Centers both with italian 
and international Universities. These types of collaboration were created with one major 
goal: to produce reliable, high quality products to be utilized in the immunological sector.
In the early years, our company concentrated on the creation of antibodies against 
Adhesion Molecules, and this is, to date, our core-business. Furthermore we have 
developed new and differentiated products which range from Apoptosis and Signal 
Transduction to Neurobiology.
We hope that you’ll continue to support this field of research. Our pledge is to assure 
high quality products, competitive pricing and technical support. We also hope you’ll 
find this new catalogue useful and look forward in receiving your comments.
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All Species
Amphibia: Amphibia

Av: Avian
Bov: Bovine
Ca: Canine

Calf: Calf
Camel: Camel

Carp: Carp
Cat: Cat
Ch: Chicken

Cow: Cow
Dg: Dog
Eq: Equine
Fe: Feline

Fish: Fish
Gp: Guinea Pig
Gt: Goat
Ha: Hamster
Hr: Horse
Hu: Human

Insect: Insect
Liz: Lizard

Mamm: Mammalian
Mk: Monkey
Ms: Mouse

Non Hu Pr: Non Human Primates
Not Det.: Not Determined

Op: Opossum
Ov: Ovine
Pig: Pig

Plants: Plants
Pm: Primate
Pr: Porcine

Prot: Protozoa
Qu: Quail
Rb: Rabbit

RhMk: Rhesus Monkey
Rodent/Rdt: Rodent

Rt: Rat
Sal: Salmon
Sh: Sheep
Sn: Snake
Sw: Swine
Xe: Xenopus
Ye: Yeast

ZbF: Zebra Fish

AGG: Agglutination
BLK: Blocking

CELC: Cell Culture
COAT: Coating
CTR: Control Experiment

EL: Electrophoresis
ELISA: ELISA

EM: Electron Microscopy
FA/FUNC: Functional Application
FC/FACS: Flow Cytometry 

ICC: ImmunoCytoChemistry
IF: ImmunoFluorescence

IHC(F): ImmunoHistoChemistry (Frozen sections)
IHC(P): ImmunoHistoChemistry (Paraffin sections)

IHC: ImmunoHistoChemistry
Int.St.: Intracellular Staining 
In Vivo

IP: ImmunoPrecipitation
LB/LBS: Ligand Binding Studies

Neut.: Neutralization
RIA: RadioImmunoAssay

STIM: Stimulation
WB(nr): Western Blotting (not reported)

WB: Western Blotting
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB13730P_100ug CD1a Unconjugated Ab571 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1126E_100Tests CD1a APC OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1126B_100ug CD1a Biotin OKT-6 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1126C_100Tests CD1a FITC OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1126L_100Tests CD1a Bright488 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1126M_100Tests CD1a Bright647 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1126M1_100Tests CD1a Bright700 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB11260_100ug CD1a None (AF/LE) OKT-6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1126D_100Tests CD1a PE OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1126G_100Tests CD1a PE/Cyanine 5 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1126I_100Tests CD1a PE/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1126H_100Tests CD1a PE/Cyanine 7 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1126P_100Tests CD1a PE/Bright594 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1126J_100Tests CD1a PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-6 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1126A_100ug CD1a Unconjugated OKT-6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00572D_100Tests CD2 PE G11 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB00572J_100Tests CD2 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 G11 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1311C_100Tests CD2 FITC HIT11 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1311M1_100Tests CD2 Bright700 HIT11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1311D_100Tests CD2 PE HIT11 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1311A_100ug CD2 Unconjugated HIT11 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1375E_100Tests CD2 APC RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1375C_100Tests CD2 FITC RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1375M1_100Tests CD2 Bright700 RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1375Q_100Tests CD2 BrightViolet 450 RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1375D_100Tests CD2 PE RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1375G_100Tests CD2 PE/Cyanine 5 RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1375H_100Tests CD2 PE/Cyanine 7 RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1375J_100Tests CD2 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB13750P_100ug CD2 Unconjugated RPA-2.10 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1148E_100Tests CD2 APC TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1148C_100Tests CD2 FITC TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1148L_100Tests CD2 Bright488 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148M_100Tests CD2 Bright647 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148M1_100Tests CD2 Bright700 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148D_100Tests CD2 PE TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1148G_100Tests CD2 PE/Cyanine 5 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148I_100Tests CD2 PE/Cyanine 5.5 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148H_100Tests CD2 PE/Cyanine 7 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1148F_100Tests CD2 PerCP TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1148J_100Tests CD2 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 TS1/8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB003740P_100ug CD3 Unconjugated CRIS-7 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1001E_100Tests CD3 APC OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 100
MAB1001B_100ug CD3 Biotin OKT-3 Mouse Human 100ug 120
MAB1001C_100Tests CD3 FITC OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 70
MAB1001L_100Tests CD3 Bright488 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1001M_100Tests CD3 Bright647 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1001M1_100Tests CD3 Bright700 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1001S_100Tests CD3 BrightRed 780 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1001Q_100Tests CD3 BrightViolet 450 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB10010_100ug CD3 None (AF/LE) OKT-3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1001D_100Tests CD3 PE OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1001G_100Tests CD3 PE/Cyanine 5 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1001I_100Tests CD3 PE/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 165

Mouse Monoclonal Antibodies to Human CD Antigens
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1001H_100Tests CD3 PE/Cyanine 7 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1001P_100Tests CD3 PE/Bright594 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1001F_100Tests CD3 PerCP OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 335
MAB1001J_100Tests CD3 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1001A_100ug CD3 Unconjugated OKT-3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1230E_100Tests CD3 APC UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 100
MAB1230B_100ug CD3 Biotin UCHT1 Mouse Human 100ug 125
MAB1230C_100Tests CD3 FITC UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 70
MAB1230L_100Tests CD3 Bright488 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1230M1_100Tests CD3 Bright700 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1230S_100Tests CD3 BrightRed 780 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1230Q_100Tests CD3 BrightViolet 450 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB12300_100ug CD3 None (AF/LE) UCHT1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1230D_100Tests CD3 PE UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 110
MAB1230H_100Tests CD3 PE/Cyanine 7 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1230F_100Tests CD3 PerCP UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1230J_100Tests CD3 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 UCHT1 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1230Q2_50Tests CD3 Bright Violet 421 UCHT1 Mouse Human 20Tests 130
MAB1230R1_50Tests CD3 Bright Violet 510 UCHT1 Mouse Human 20Tests 480
MAB1230U_50Tests CD3 Bright Violet 650 UCHT1 Mouse Human 20Tests 630
MAB1230A_100ug CD3 Unconjugated UCHT1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB12310_100ug CD4 None (AF/LE) OKT-4 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1231A_100ug CD4 Unconjugated OKT-4 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1109E_100Tests CD4 APC RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1109B_100ug CD4 Biotin RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100ug 105
MAB1109C_100Tests CD4 FITC RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 65
MAB1109L_100Tests CD4 Bright488 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1109M_100Tests CD4 Bright647 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1109M1_100Tests CD4 Bright700 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109S_100Tests CD4 BrightRed 780 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109Q_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 450 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109R_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 500 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109T3_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 540 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109T_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 610 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB11090_100ug CD4 None (AF/LE) RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1109D_100Tests CD4 PE RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1109G_100Tests CD4 PE/Cyanine 5 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1109I_100Tests CD4 PE/Cyanine 5.5 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109H_100Tests CD4 PE/Cyanine 7 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1109P_100Tests CD4 PE/Bright594 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1109F_100Tests CD4 PerCP RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1109J_100Tests CD4 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1109A_100ug CD4 Unconjugated RPA-T4 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1352E_100Tests CD4 APC SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 495
MAB1352C_100Tests CD4 FITC SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 75
MAB1352L_100Tests CD4 Bright488 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 420
MAB1352M_100Tests CD4 Bright647 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1352M1_100Tests CD4 Bright700 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1352Q_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 450 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1352R_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 500 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1352T3_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 540 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1352T_100Tests CD4 BrightViolet 610 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1352D_100Tests CD4 PE SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 105
MAB1352G_100Tests CD4 PE/Cyanine 5 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1352H_100Tests CD4 PE/Cyanine 7 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 420
MAB1352P_100Tests CD4 PE/Bright594 SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390

2



Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1352F_100Tests CD4 PerCP SK3 Mouse Human 100Tests 465
MAB13520P_100ug CD4 Unconjugated SK3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1371E_100Tests CD5 APC 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1371C_100Tests CD5 FITC 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 225
MAB1371L_100Tests CD5 Bright488 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1371M_100Tests CD5 Bright647 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1371M1_100Tests CD5 Bright700 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1371Q_100Tests CD5 BrightViolet 450 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1371D_100Tests CD5 PE 5D7 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB13710P_100ug CD5 Unconjugated 5D7 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1313E_100Tests CD5 APC HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1313C_100Tests CD5 FITC HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1313M1_100Tests CD5 Bright700 HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1313Q_100Tests CD5 BrightViolet 450 HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1313D_100Tests CD5 PE HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1313G_100Tests CD5 PE/Cyanine 5 HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1313H_100Tests CD5 PE/Cyanine 7 HISM2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1313A_100ug CD5 Unconjugated HISM2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1041E_100Tests CD5 APC UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1041B_100ug CD5 Biotin UCHT2 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1041C_100Tests CD5 FITC UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1041L_100Tests CD5 Bright488 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1041M_100Tests CD5 Bright647 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1041M1_100Tests CD5 Bright700 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1041D_100Tests CD5 PE UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1041G_100Tests CD5 PE/Cyanine 5 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1041I_100Tests CD5 PE/Cyanine 5.5 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1041H_100Tests CD5 PE/Cyanine 7 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1041P_100Tests CD5 PE/Bright594 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1041F_100Tests CD5 PerCP UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 380
MAB1041J_100Tests CD5 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 UCHT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1041A_100ug CD5 Unconjugated UCHT2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1314E_100Tests CD6 APC HI210 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1314C_100Tests CD6 FITC HI210 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1314M1_100Tests CD6 Bright700 HI210 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1314D_100Tests CD6 PE HI210 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1314A_100ug CD6 Unconjugated HI210 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003510P_100ug CD7 Unconjugated 3A1e Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1315E_100Tests CD7 APC HIT7 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1315C_100Tests CD7 FITC HIT7 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1315M1_100Tests CD7 Bright700 HIT7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1315D_100Tests CD7 PE HIT7 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1315H_100Tests CD7 PE/Cyanine 7 HIT7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1315A_100ug CD7 Unconjugated HIT7 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1110E_100Tests CD8 APC OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 105
MAB1110B_100ug CD8 Biotin OKT-8 Mouse Human 100ug 125
MAB1110C_100Tests CD8 FITC OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 75
MAB1110L_100Tests CD8 Bright488 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110M_100Tests CD8 Bright647 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110M1_100Tests CD8 Bright700 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110S_100Tests CD8 BrightRed 780 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110Q_100Tests CD8 BrightViolet 450 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110R_100Tests CD8 BrightViolet 500 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110T3_100Tests CD8 BrightViolet 540 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110T_100Tests CD8 BrightViolet 610 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB11100_100ug CD8 None (AF/LE) OKT-8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1110D_100Tests CD8 PE OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1110G_100Tests CD8 PE/Cyanine 5 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110I_100Tests CD8 PE/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1110H_100Tests CD8 PE/Cyanine 7 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110F_100Tests CD8 PerCP OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110J_100Tests CD8 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 OKT-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1110A_100ug CD8 Unconjugated OKT-8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00337C_100Tests CD8 FITC SK1 Mouse Human 100Tests 95
MAB00427C_100Tests CD8 FITC UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 75
MAB00427D_100Tests CD8 PE UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB00427G_100Tests CD8 PE/Cyanine 5 UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB00427P_100Tests CD8 PE/Bright594 UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00427F_100Tests CD8 PerCP UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB00427J_100Tests CD8 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 UCHT-4 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1271C_100Tests CD8a FITC HIT8a Mouse Human 100Tests 75
MAB1271L_100Tests CD8a Bright488 HIT8a Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1271M1_100Tests CD8a Bright700 HIT8a Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1271D_100Tests CD8a PE HIT8a Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1271A_100ug CD8a Unconjugated HIT8a Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1086E_100Tests CD9 APC HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1086B_100ug CD9 Biotin HI9a Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1086C_100Tests CD9 FITC HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1086M1_100Tests CD9 Bright700 HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1086Q_100Tests CD9 BrightViolet 450 HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1086D_100Tests CD9 PE HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1086G_100Tests CD9 PE/Cyanine 5 HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1086H_100Tests CD9 PE/Cyanine 7 HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1086J_100Tests CD9 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI9a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1086A_100ug CD9 Unconjugated HI9a Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1078E_100Tests CD10 APC CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1078B_100ug CD10 Biotin CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1078C_100Tests CD10 FITC CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1078L_100Tests CD10 Bright488 CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1078M_100Tests CD10 Bright647 CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1078M1_100Tests CD10 Bright700 CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1078D_100Tests CD10 PE CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1078G_100Tests CD10 PE/Cyanine 5 CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1078H_100Tests CD10 PE/Cyanine 7 CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1078A_100ug CD10 Unconjugated CB-CALLA Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1141E_100Tests CD10 APC HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1141C_100Tests CD10 FITC HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1141L_100Tests CD10 Bright488 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1141M_100Tests CD10 Bright647 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1141M1_100Tests CD10 Bright700 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1141D_100Tests CD10 PE HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1141G_100Tests CD10 PE/Cyanine 5 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1141H_100Tests CD10 PE/Cyanine 7 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1141P_100Tests CD10 PE/Bright594 HI10a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1141A_100ug CD10 Unconjugated HI10a Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00569M_100Tests CD11a Bright647 38 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00569D_100Tests CD11a PE 38 Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB00569I_100Tests CD11a PE/Cyanine 5.5 38 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00569J_100Tests CD11a PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 38 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1316E_100Tests CD11a APC HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1316C_100Tests CD11a FITC HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1316L_100Tests CD11a Bright488 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1316M_100Tests CD11a Bright647 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1316M1_100Tests CD11a Bright700 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB13160_100ug CD11a None (AF/LE) HI111 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1316D_100Tests CD11a PE HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1316G_100Tests CD11a PE/Cyanine 5 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1316H_100Tests CD11a PE/Cyanine 7 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1316J_100Tests CD11a PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI111 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1316A_100ug CD11a Unconjugated HI111 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1211E_100Tests CD11a APC R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 190
MAB1211C_100Tests CD11a FITC R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1211L_100Tests CD11a Bright488 R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1211M_100Tests CD11a Bright647 R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1211M1_100Tests CD11a Bright700 R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB12110_100ug CD11a None (AF/LE) R7-1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1211D_100Tests CD11a PE R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1211G_100Tests CD11a PE/Cyanine 5 R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1211P_100Tests CD11a PE/Bright594 R7-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1211A_100ug CD11a Unconjugated R7-1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1055E_100Tests CD11a APC TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1055B_100ug CD11a Biotin TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1055C_100Tests CD11a FITC TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1055L_100Tests CD11a Bright488 TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1055M_100Tests CD11a Bright647 TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1055M1_100Tests CD11a Bright700 TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1055D_100Tests CD11a PE TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1055A_100ug CD11a Unconjugated TS1/22.1.1.13 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1317E_100Tests CD11b APC HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1317C_100Tests CD11b FITC HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1317M1_100Tests CD11b Bright700 HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1317Q_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 450 HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1317D_100Tests CD11b PE HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1317G_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 5 HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1317P_100Tests CD11b PE/Bright594 HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1317J_100Tests CD11b PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI11b Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1146E_100Tests CD11b APC ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1146C_100Tests CD11b FITC ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1146L_100Tests CD11b Bright488 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1146M_100Tests CD11b Bright647 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1146M1_100Tests CD11b Bright700 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1146S_100Tests CD11b BrightRed 780 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1146R_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 500 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1146T3_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 540 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1146T_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 610 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB11460_100ug CD11b None (AF/LE) ICRF44 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1146D_100Tests CD11b PE ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1146G_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 5 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1146I_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 5.5 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1146H_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 7 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1146F_100Tests CD11b PerCP ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 280
MAB1146J_100Tests CD11b PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 ICRF44 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB11460P_100ug CD11b Unconjugated ICRF44 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1081UE_100ug CD11b APC M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 150
MAB1081E_100Tests CD11b APC M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 60
MAB1081B_100ug CD11b Biotin M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 110
MAB1081UC_100ug CD11b FITC M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 110
MAB1081C_100Tests CD11b FITC M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 50
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1081UL_100ug CD11b Bright488 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081L_100Tests CD11b Bright488 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UM_100ug CD11b Bright647 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081M_100Tests CD11b Bright647 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UM1_100ug CD11b Bright700 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081M1_100Tests CD11b Bright700 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081US_100ug CD11b BrightRed 780 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081S_100Tests CD11b BrightRed 780 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081Q2_50Tests CD11b  Bright Violet 421 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 50Tests 355
MAB1081UQ_100ug CD11b BrightViolet 450 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081Q_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 450 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UR_100ug CD11b BrightViolet 500 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081R_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 500 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081R1_50Tests CD11b  Bright Violet 510 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 50Tests 375
MAB1081UT3_100ug CD11b BrightViolet 540 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081T3_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 540 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UT_100ug CD11b BrightViolet 610 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081T_100Tests CD11b BrightViolet 610 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081U_50Tests CD11b  Bright Violet 650 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 50Tests 365
MAB10810_100ug CD11b None (AF/LE) M1/70 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1081UD_100ug CD11b PE M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 155
MAB1081D_100Tests CD11b PE M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 50
MAB1081UG_100ug CD11b PE/Cyanine 5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081G_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UI_100ug CD11b PE/Cyanine 5.5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 330
MAB1081I_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 5.5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UH_100ug CD11b PE/Cyanine 7 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081H_100Tests CD11b PE/Cyanine 7 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UP_100ug CD11b PE/Bright594 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1081P_100Tests CD11b PE/Bright594 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UF_100ug CD11b PerCP M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 360
MAB1081F_100Tests CD11b PerCP M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081UJ_100ug CD11b PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 345
MAB1081J_100Tests CD11b PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 M1/70 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 90
MAB1081A_100ug CD11b Unconjugated M1/70 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB14860_100ug CD11c None (AF/LE) 3,9 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1486A_100ug CD11c Unconjugated 3,9 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1118E_100Tests CD11c APC BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1118C_100Tests CD11c FITC BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 205
MAB1118L_100Tests CD11c Bright488 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1118M_100Tests CD11c Bright647 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1118M1_100Tests CD11c Bright700 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1118T3_100Tests CD11c BrightViolet 540 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1118D_100Tests CD11c PE BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1118I_100Tests CD11c PE/Cyanine 5.5 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1118H_100Tests CD11c PE/Cyanine 7 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1118P_100Tests CD11c PE/Bright594 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1118F_100Tests CD11c PerCP BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 380
MAB1118J_100Tests CD11c PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BU15 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB11180P_100ug CD11c Unconjugated BU15 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003610P_100ug CD14 Unconjugated 18D11 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00213E_100Tests CD14 APC 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 180
MAB00213C_100Tests CD14 FITC 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 135
MAB00213L_100Tests CD14 Bright488 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 345
MAB00213Q_100Tests CD14 BrightViolet 450 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 330
MAB00213D_100Tests CD14 PE 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 180
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MAB00213G_100Tests CD14 PE/Cyanine 5 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 400
MAB00213H_100Tests CD14 PE/Cyanine 7 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 400
MAB00213P_100Tests CD14 PE/Bright594 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 330
MAB00213J_100Tests CD14 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 1B10 Rat Human 100Tests 470
MAB002130P_100ug Unconjugated 1B10 Rat Human 100ug 135
MAB1209E_100Tests CD14 APC M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1209C_100Tests CD14 FITC M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1209L_100Tests CD14 Bright488 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1209S_100Tests CD14 BrightRed 780 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1209Q_100Tests CD14 BrightViolet 450 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB12090_100ug CD14 None (AF/LE) M5E2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1209D_100Tests CD14 PE M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1209G_100Tests CD14 PE/Cyanine 5 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1209I_100Tests CD14 PE/Cyanine 5.5 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1209H_100Tests CD14 PE/Cyanine 7 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1209P_100Tests CD14 PE/Bright594 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1209J_100Tests CD14 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 M5E2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB12090P_100ug CD14 Unconjugated M5E2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00420E_100Tests CD14 APC UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB00420C_100Tests CD14 FITC UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB00420L_100Tests CD14 Bright488 UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB00420Q_100Tests CD14 BrightViolet 450 UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00420D_100Tests CD14 PE UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB00420P_100Tests CD14 PE/Bright594 UCHM-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB11420P_100ug CD15 Unconjugated W6D3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1079E_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 APC HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1079B_100ug CD15;SSEA-1 Biotin HI98 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1079C_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 FITC HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 230
MAB1079L_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 Bright488 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1079M1_100Tests CD15/SSEA-1 Bright700 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1079Q_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 BrightViolet 450 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1079D_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1079G_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 5 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1079I_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1079H_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 7 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1079F_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PerCP HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1079J_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI98 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1079A_100ug CD15/SSEA-1 Unconjugated HI98 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1142E_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 APC W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1142C_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 FITC W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1142L_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 Bright488 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1142M_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 Bright647 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1142M1_100Tests CD15/SSEA-1 Bright700 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1142D_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1142G_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 5 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1142I_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 5.5 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1142H_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PE/Cyanine 7 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1142J_100Tests CD15;SSEA-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 W6D3 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1236E_100Tests CD16 APC 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1236C_100Tests CD16 FITC 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1236L_100Tests CD16 Bright488 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1236M_100Tests CD16 Bright647 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1236M1_100Tests CD16 Bright700 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1236S_100Tests CD16 BrightRed 780 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1236T3_100Tests CD16 BrightViolet 540 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1236T_100Tests CD16 BrightViolet 610 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
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MAB1236D_100Tests CD16 PE 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1236I_100Tests CD16 PE/Cyanine 5.5 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1236H_100Tests CD16 PE/Cyanine 7 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1236P_100Tests CD16 PE/Bright594 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1236F_100Tests CD16 PerCP 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1236J_100Tests CD16 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 3G8 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB12360_100ug CD16 Unconjugated 3G8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1236A_100ug CD16 Unconjugated 3G8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1412E_100Tests CD18 APC 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1412C_100Tests CD18 FITC 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1412M_100Tests CD18 Bright647 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB1412M1_100Tests CD18 Bright700 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB1412D_100Tests CD18 PE 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB1412G_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 5 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1412H_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 7 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1412J_100Tests CD18 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 60.3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB14120P_100ug CD18 Unconjugated 60.3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00574D_100Tests CD18 PE IB4 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB00574I_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 5.5 IB4 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB00574J_100Tests CD18 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 IB4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1057E_100Tests CD18 APC TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1057B_100ug CD18 Biotin TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1057C_100Tests CD18 FITC TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1057L_100Tests CD18 Bright488 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1057M_100Tests CD18 Bright647 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1057M1_100Tests CD18 Bright700 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1057Q_100Tests CD18 BrightViolet 450 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB10570_100ug CD18 None (AF/LE) TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1057D_100Tests CD18 PE TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1057G_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 5 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1057I_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 5.5 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1057H_100Tests CD18 PE/Cyanine 7 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1057P_100Tests CD18 PE/Bright594 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1057J_100Tests CD18 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1057A_100ug CD18 Unconjugated TS1/18.1.2.11 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1127M1_100Tests CD19 Bright700 4G7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1127Q_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 450 4G7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11270_100ug CD19 None (AF/LE) 4G7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1127H_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 7 4G7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1127P_100Tests CD19 PE/Bright594 4G7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11270P_100ug CD19 Unconjugated 4G7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1004E_100Tests CD19 APC CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 130
MAB1004B_100ug CD19 Biotin CB19 Mouse Human 100ug 145
MAB1004C_100Tests CD19 FITC CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 150
MAB1004L_100Tests CD19 Bright488 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1004M1_100Tests CD19 Bright700 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1004Q_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 450 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1004R_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 500 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1004T3_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 540 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1004D_100Tests CD19 PE CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1004H_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 7 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1004P_100Tests CD19 PE/Bright594 CB19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB10040P_100ug CD19 Unconjugated CB19 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1304E_100Tests CD19 APC HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 150
MAB1304C_100Tests CD19 FITC HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 150
MAB1304M_100Tests CD19 Bright647 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 345
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MAB1304M1_100Tests CD19 Bright700 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1304Q_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 450 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1304T3_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 540 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1304D_100Tests CD19 PE HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1304G_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 5 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1304H_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 7 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1304P_100Tests CD19 PE/Bright594 HI19a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1304A_100ug CD19 Unconjugated HI19a Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00334E_100Tests CD19 APC SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 260
MAB00334C_100Tests CD19 FITC SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB00334L_100Tests CD19 Bright488 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00334M_100Tests CD19 Bright647 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00334Q_100Tests CD19 BrightViolet 450 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 355
MAB00334D_100Tests CD19 PE SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB00334G_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 5 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 395
MAB00334H_100Tests CD19 PE/Cyanine 7 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00334J_100Tests CD19 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB003340P_100ug CD19 Unconjugated SJ25C1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1212E_100Tests CD20 APC 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 260
MAB1212C_100Tests CD20 FITC 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1212L_100Tests CD20 Bright488 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1212M_100Tests CD20 Bright647 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1212M1_100Tests CD20 Bright700 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1212Q_100Tests CD20 BrightViolet 450 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB12120_100ug CD20 None (AF/LE) 2H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1212D_100Tests CD20 PE 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1212G_100Tests CD20 PE/Cyanine 5 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1212I_100Tests CD20 PE/Cyanine 5.5 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1212H_100Tests CD20 PE/Cyanine 7 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1212J_100Tests CD20 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1212A_100ug CD20 Unconjugated 2H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1045E_100Tests CD20 APC BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1045C_100Tests CD20 FITC BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1045L_100Tests CD20 Bright488 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045M_100Tests CD20 Bright647 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045M1_100Tests CD20 Bright700 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045S_100Tests CD20 BrightRed 780 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045Q_100Tests CD20 BrightViolet 450 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045D_100Tests CD20 PE BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1045P_100Tests CD20 PE/Bright594 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1045F_100Tests CD20 PerCP BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1045J_100Tests CD20 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BCA/B20 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1046E_100Tests CD21 APC BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 305
MAB1046B_100ug CD21 Biotin BU32 Mouse Human 100ug 270
MAB1046C_100Tests CD21 FITC BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1046L_100Tests CD21 Bright488 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1046M1_100Tests CD21 Bright700 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1046D_100Tests CD21 PE BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1046G_100Tests CD21 PE/Cyanine 5 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1046H_100Tests CD21 PE/Cyanine 7 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 425
MAB1046P_100Tests CD21 PE/Bright594 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1046J_100Tests CD21 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BU32 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1046A_100ug CD21 Unconjugated BU32 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1377E_100Tests CD21 APC HB5 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB1377C_100Tests CD21 FITC HB5 Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB1377D_100Tests CD21 PE HB5 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
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MAB1377H_100Tests CD21 PE/Cyanine 7 HB5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB13770P_100ug CD21 Unconjugated HB5 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1320E_100Tests CD21 APC HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1320C_100Tests CD21 FITC HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1320M1_100Tests CD21 Bright700 HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1320Q_100Tests CD21 BrightViolet 450 HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1320D_100Tests CD21 PE HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1320G_100Tests CD21 PE/Cyanine 5 HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1320J_100Tests CD21 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI21a Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1321E_100Tests CD22 APC HIB22 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1321C_100Tests CD22 FITC HIB22 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1321M1_100Tests CD22 Bright700 HIB22 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1321D_100Tests CD22 PE HIB22 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1321A_100ug CD22 Unconjugated HIB22 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004020P_100ug CD22 Unconjugated RFB4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1382E_100Tests CD23 APC EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1382C_100Tests CD23 FITC EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1382M1_100Tests CD23 Bright700 EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1382Q_100Tests CD23 BrightViolet 450 EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1382D_100Tests CD23 PE EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1382H_100Tests CD23 PE/Cyanine 7 EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1382J_100Tests CD23 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 EBVCS2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1147E_100Tests CD24 APC ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1147C_100Tests CD24 FITC ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1147L_100Tests CD24 Bright488 ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1147D_100Tests CD24 PE ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1147G_100Tests CD24 PE/Cyanine 5 ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1147I_100Tests CD24 PE/Cyanine 5.5 ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1147H_100Tests CD24 PE/Cyanine 7 ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1147J_100Tests CD24 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 ML5 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB11470P_100ug CD24 Unconjugated ML5 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003670P_100ug CD24 Unconjugated SN3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004740P_100ug CD25 Unconjugated B-B10 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1194E_100Tests CD25 APC BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1194C_100Tests CD25 FITC BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1194L_100Tests CD25 Bright488 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1194M_100Tests CD25 Bright647 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1194M1_100Tests CD25 Bright700 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1194D_100Tests CD25 PE BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 115
MAB1194G_100Tests CD25 PE/Cyanine 5 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1194I_100Tests CD25 PE/Cyanine 5.5 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1194H_100Tests CD25 PE/Cyanine 7 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1194P_100Tests CD25 PE/Bright594 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1194J_100Tests CD25 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BC96 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB11940P_100ug CD25 Unconjugated BC96 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00360D_100Tests CD25 PE CHI621 Mouse Human 100Tests 145
MAB00360J_100Tests CD25 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 CHI621 Mouse Human 100Tests 375
MAB003600P_100ug CD25 Unconjugated CHI621 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004410P_100ug CD25 Unconjugated YTH906.9HL Rat Human 100ug 135
MAB1140E_100Tests CD27 APC O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1140C_100Tests CD27 FITC O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 115
MAB1140L_100Tests CD27 Bright488 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1140M_100Tests CD27 Bright647 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1140M1_100Tests CD27 Bright700 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1140S_100Tests CD27 BrightRed 780 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1140D_100Tests CD27 PE O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 145
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MAB1140G_100Tests CD27 PE/Cyanine 5 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1140I_100Tests CD27 PE/Cyanine 5.5 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1140H_100Tests CD27 PE/Cyanine 7 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 380
MAB1140J_100Tests CD27 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 O323 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB11400P_100ug CD27 Unconjugated O323 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB11950_100ug CD28 None (AF/LE) CD28.2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1195E_100Tests CD28 APC CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1195L_100Tests CD28 Bright488 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1195M_100Tests CD28 Bright647 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1195C_100Tests CD28 FITC CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 120
MAB1195D_100Tests CD28 PE CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1195G_100Tests CD28 PE/Cyanine 5 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1195H_100Tests CD28 PE/Cyanine 7 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1195P_100Tests CD28 PE/Bright594 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1195J_100Tests CD28 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 CD28.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1195A_100ug CD28 Unconjugated CD28.2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB10490_100ug CD29 None (AF/LE) TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1049E_100Tests CD29 APC TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1049B_100ug CD29 Biotin TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1049L_100Tests CD29 Bright488 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1049M_100Tests CD29 Bright647 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1049M1_100Tests CD29 Bright700 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1049C_100Tests CD29 FITC TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1049D_100Tests CD29 PE TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1049G_100Tests CD29 PE/Cyanine 5 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1049I_100Tests CD29 PE/Cyanine 5.5 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1049H_100Tests CD29 PE/Cyanine 7 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1049P_100Tests CD29 PE/Bright594 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1049F_100Tests CD29 PerCP TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1049J_100Tests CD29 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1049A_100ug CD29 Unconjugated TS2/16.2.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1050E_100Tests CD31 APC 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1050L_100Tests CD31 Bright488 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1050M1_100Tests CD31 Bright700 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1050C_100Tests CD31 FITC 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1050D_100Tests CD31 PE 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1050H_100Tests CD31 PE/Cyanine 7 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1050P_100Tests CD31 PE/Bright594 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1050J_100Tests CD31 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1050A_100ug CD31 Unconjugated 158-2B3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB10750_100ug CD32 None (AF/LE) IV-3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1075E_100Tests CD32 APC IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1075B_100ug CD32 Biotin IV-3 Mouse Human 100ug 270
MAB1075L_100Tests CD32 Bright488 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1075M_100Tests CD32 Bright647 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1075Q_100Tests CD32 BrightViolet 450 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1075M1_100Tests CD32 Bright700 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1075C_100Tests CD32 FITC IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1075D_100Tests CD32 PE IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1075G_100Tests CD32 PE/Cyanine 5 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1075I_100Tests CD32 PE/Cyanine 5.5 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1075H_100Tests CD32 PE/Cyanine 7 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1075P_100Tests CD32 PE/Bright594 IV-3 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1075A_100ug CD32 Unconjugated IV-3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1083E_100Tests CD33 APC 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1083C_100Tests CD33 FITC 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
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MAB1083L_100Tests CD33 Bright488 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1083Q_100Tests CD33 BrightViolet 450 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1083D_100Tests CD33 PE 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1083H_100Tests CD33 PE/Cyanine 7 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1083J_100Tests CD33 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 6C5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB10830P_100ug CD33 Unconjugated 6C5 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003400P_100ug CD33 Unconjugated HIM3-4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00333E_100Tests CD33 APC P67.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB00333C_100Tests CD33 FITC P67.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB00333M_100Tests CD33 Bright647 P67.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00333D_100Tests CD33 PE P67.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB00333J_100Tests CD33 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 P67.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB003330P_100ug CD33 Unconjugated P67.6 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB12660_100ug CD33 None (AF/LE) WM53 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1266A_100ug CD33 Unconjugated WM53 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1143E_100Tests CD34 APC 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1143C_100Tests CD34 FITC 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1143M1_100Tests CD34 Bright700 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1143D_100Tests CD34 PE 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1143P_100Tests CD34 PE/Bright594 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1143J_100Tests CD34 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 581 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1324C_100Tests CD34 FITC 4H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1324L_100Tests CD34 Bright488 4H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB1324G_100Tests CD34 PE/Cyanine 5 4H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1324A_100ug CD34 Unconjugated 4H11 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1062E_100Tests CD35 APC E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1062B_100ug CD35 Biotin E11 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1062C_100Tests CD35 FITC E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1062L_100Tests CD35 Bright488 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062M_100Tests CD35 Bright647 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062M1_100Tests CD35 Bright700 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062D_100Tests CD35 PE E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1062G_100Tests CD35 PE/Cyanine 5 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062H_100Tests CD35 PE/Cyanine 7 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062P_100Tests CD35 PE/Bright594 E11 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1062A_100ug CD35 Unconjugated E11 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1164E_100Tests CD36 APC 5-271 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1164L_100Tests CD36 Bright488 5-271 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1164M1_100Tests CD36 Bright700 5-271 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1164C_100Tests CD36 FITC 5-271 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1164D_100Tests CD36 PE 5-271 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1164A_100ug CD36 Unconjugated 5-271 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1063L_100Tests CD37 Bright488 IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1063M_100Tests CD37 Bright647 IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1063M1_100Tests CD37 Bright700 IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1063C_100Tests CD37 FITC IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1063D_100Tests CD37 PE IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1063P_100Tests CD37 PE/Bright594 IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1063J_100Tests CD37 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 IPO-24 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB10630P_100ug CD37 Unconjugated IPO-24 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00354E_100Tests CD38 APC AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB00354L_100Tests CD38 Bright488 AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00354M_100Tests CD38 Bright647 AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00354H_100Tests CD38 PE/Cyanine 7 AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB00354P_100Tests CD38 PE/Bright594 AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB00354J_100Tests CD38 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 AT13/5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB003540P_100ug CD38 Unconjugated AT13/5 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003490P_100ug CD38 Unconjugated HB-7 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1058E_100Tests CD38 APC HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1058B_100ug CD38 Biotin HIT2 Mouse Human 100ug 145
MAB1058C_100Tests CD38 FITC HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 115
MAB1058L_100Tests CD38 Bright488 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1058M_100Tests CD38 Bright647 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1058M1_100Tests CD38 Bright700 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1058S_100Tests CD38 BrightRed 780 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1058D_100Tests CD38 PE HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 145
MAB1058G_100Tests CD38 PE/Cyanine 5 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1058I_100Tests CD38 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1058H_100Tests CD38 PE/Cyanine 7 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1058P_100Tests CD38 PE/Bright594 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1058F_100Tests CD38 PerCP HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 380
MAB1058J_100Tests CD38 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HIT2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1058A_100ug CD38 Unconjugated HIT2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1165E_100Tests CD39 APC A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1165L_100Tests CD39 Bright488 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165M_100Tests CD39 Bright647 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165S_100Tests CD39 BrightRed 780 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165M1_100Tests CD39 Bright700 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165C_100Tests CD39 FITC A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1165D_100Tests CD39 PE A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1165G_100Tests CD39 PE/Cyanine 5 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165I_100Tests CD39 PE/Cyanine 5.5 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1165H_100Tests CD39 PE/Cyanine 7 A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11650P_100ug CD39 Unconjugated A1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1037C_100Tests CD40 FITC 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1037L_100Tests CD40 Bright488 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1037M1_100Tests CD40 Bright700 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1037D_100Tests CD40 PE 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1037F_100Tests CD40 PerCP 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1037J_100Tests CD40 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 3A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1037A_100ug CD40 Unconjugated 3A8 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1214E_100Tests CD40 APC G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1214B_100ug CD40 Biotin G28.5 Mouse Human 100ug 165
MAB1214C_100Tests CD40 FITC G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1214L_100Tests CD40 Bright488 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1214M_100Tests CD40 Bright647 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1214M1_100Tests CD40 Bright700 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1214S_100Tests CD40 BrightRed 780 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1214Q_100Tests CD40 BrightViolet 450 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB12140_100ug CD40 None (AF/LE) G28.5 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1214D_100Tests CD40 PE G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1214G_100Tests CD40 PE/Cyanine 5 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1214H_100Tests CD40 PE/Cyanine 7 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1214J_100Tests CD40 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 G28.5 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1214A_100ug CD40 Unconjugated G28.5 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB003620P_100ug CD41 Unconjugated 7E3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00332E_100Tests CD41 APC 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB00332C_100Tests CD41 FITC 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 230
MAB00332L_100Tests CD41 Bright488 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00332M_100Tests CD41 Bright647 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00332Q_100Tests CD41 BrightViolet 450 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00332D_100Tests CD41 PE 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB00332G_100Tests CD41 PE/Cyanine 5 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB00332H_100Tests CD41 PE/Cyanine 7 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00332P_100Tests CD41 PE/Bright594 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00332J_100Tests CD41 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 10E5 Mouse Human 100Tests 420
MAB003320P_100ug CD41 Unconjugated 10E5-F0061 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1088E_100Tests CD41 APC HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1088B_100ug CD41 Biotin HIP8 Mouse Human 100ug 335
MAB1088C_100Tests CD41 FITC HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 230
MAB1088L_100Tests CD41 Bright488 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1088M_100Tests CD41 Bright647 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1088M1_100Tests CD41 Bright700 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1088Q_100Tests CD41 BrightViolet 450 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB10880_100ug CD41 None (AF/LE) HIP8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1088D_100Tests CD41 PE HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1088G_100Tests CD41 PE/Cyanine 5 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1088I_100Tests CD41 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1088H_100Tests CD41 PE/Cyanine 7 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1088J_100Tests CD41 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HIP8 Mouse Human 100Tests 420
MAB1088A_100ug CD41 Unconjugated HIP8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1328E_100Tests CD43 APC HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1328M1_100Tests CD43 Bright700 HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1328C_100Tests CD43 FITC HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1328D_100Tests CD43 PE HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1328G_100Tests CD43 PE/Cyanine 5 HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1328H_100Tests CD43 PE/Cyanine 7 HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1328P_100Tests CD43 PE/Bright594 HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1328J_100Tests CD43 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI161 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1215E_100Tests CD44 APC Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 310
MAB1215C_100Tests CD44 FITC Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 195
MAB1215L_100Tests CD44 Bright488 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 290
MAB1215M_100Tests CD44 Bright647 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 290
MAB1215M1_100Tests CD44 Bright700 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 240
MAB1215Q_100Tests CD44 BrightViolet 450 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 240
MAB12150_100ug CD44 None (AF/LE) Hermes-1 Rat Human 100ug 75
MAB1215D_100Tests CD44 PE Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 310
MAB1215G_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 5 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 330
MAB1215H_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 7 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 400
MAB1215J_100Tests CD44 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 Hermes-1 Rat Human 100Tests 400
MAB1215A_100ug CD44 Unconjugated Hermes-1 Rat Human 100ug 75
MAB1329E_100Tests CD44 APC HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1329C_100Tests CD44 FITC HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1329L_100Tests CD44 Bright488 HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1329M_100Tests CD44 Bright647 HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1329D_100Tests CD44 PE HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1329J_100Tests CD44 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI313 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB00335E_100Tests CD44 APC HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB00335C_100Tests CD44 FITC HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB00335M1_100Tests CD44 Bright700 HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB00335D_100Tests CD44 PE HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB00335G_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 5 HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00335H_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 7 HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00335P_100Tests CD44 PE/Bright594 HI44a Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1100UE_100ug CD44 APC IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 135
MAB1100E_100Tests CD44 APC IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 150
MAB1100B_100ug CD44 Biotin IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 135
MAB1100UC_100ug CD44 FITC IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 90
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1100C_100Tests CD44 FITC IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 135
MAB1100UL_100ug CD44 Bright488 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100L_100Tests CD44 Bright488 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100UM_100ug CD44 Bright647 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100M_100Tests CD44 Bright647 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100M1_100Tests CD44 Bright700 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100US_100ug CD44 BrightRed 780 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100S_100Tests CD44 BrightRed 780 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100UQ_100ug CD44 BrightViolet 450 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100Q_100Tests CD44 BrightViolet 450 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB11000_100ug CD44 None (AF/LE) IM7 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1100UD_100ug CD44 PE IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 130
MAB1100D_100Tests CD44 PE IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 165
MAB1100UG_100ug CD44 PE/Cyanine 5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 240
MAB1100G_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100UI_100ug CD44 PE/Cyanine 5.5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 330
MAB1100I_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 5.5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100UH_100ug CD44 PE/Cyanine 7 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100H_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 7 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100UJ_100ug CD44 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 285
MAB1100J_100Tests CD44 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 IM7 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 280
MAB1100A_100ug CD44 Unconjugated IM7 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1038E_100Tests CD44 APC P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1038C_100Tests CD44 FITC P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1038L_100Tests CD44 Bright488 P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1038M1_100Tests CD44 Bright700 P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1038D_100Tests CD44 PE P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1038H_100Tests CD44 PE/Cyanine 7 P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1038P_100Tests CD44 PE/Bright594 P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1038J_100Tests CD44 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 P2A1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB10380P_100ug CD44 Unconjugated P2A1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB13720_100ug CD45 None (AF/LE) BC8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB13720P_100ug CD45 Unconjugated BC8 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1137E_100Tests CD45 APC HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1137C_100Tests CD45 FITC HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 100
MAB1137L_100Tests CD45 Bright488 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1137M_100Tests CD45 Bright647 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1137M1_100Tests CD45 Bright700 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137S_100Tests CD45 BrightRed 780 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137Q_100Tests CD45 BrightViolet 450 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137R_100Tests CD45 BrightViolet 500 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137T3_100Tests CD45 BrightViolet 540 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137D_100Tests CD45 PE HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 95
MAB1137G_100Tests CD45 PE/Cyanine 5 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1137I_100Tests CD45 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137H_100Tests CD45 PE/Cyanine 7 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1137P_100Tests CD45 PE/Bright594 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1137F_100Tests CD45 PerCP HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1137J_100Tests CD45 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI30 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1137A_100ug CD45 Unconjugated HI30 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB003580P_100ug CD45 Unconjugated QA17A19 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1052E_100Tests CD45RA APC HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1052B_100ug CD45RA Biotin HI100 Mouse Human 100ug 190
MAB1052C_100Tests CD45RA FITC HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 95
MAB1052L_100Tests CD45RA Bright488 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1052M_100Tests CD45RA Bright647 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
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MAB1052M1_100Tests CD45RA Bright700 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1052Q_100Tests CD45RA BrightViolet 450 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1052D_100Tests CD45RA PE HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1052G_100Tests CD45RA PE/Cyanine 5 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1052I_100Tests CD45RA PE/Cyanine 5.5 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1052H_100Tests CD45RA PE/Cyanine 7 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1052P_100Tests CD45RA PE/Bright594 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1052F_100Tests CD45RA PerCP HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1052J_100Tests CD45RA PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI100 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1052A_100ug CD45RA Unconjugated HI100 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1139E_100Tests CD45RO APC UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1139C_100Tests CD45RO FITC UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 90
MAB1139L_100Tests CD45RO Bright488 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1139M_100Tests CD45RO Bright647 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1139D_100Tests CD45RO PE UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 145
MAB1139G_100Tests CD45RO PE/Cyanine 5 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1139I_100Tests CD45RO PE/Cyanine 5.5 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1139H_100Tests CD45RO PE/Cyanine 7 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1139P_100Tests CD45RO PE/Bright594 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1139F_100Tests CD45RO PerCP UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1139J_100Tests CD45RO PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 UCHL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1139A_100ug CD45RO Unconjugated UCHL1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00324E_100Tests CD46 APC TRA-2-10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00324M1_100Tests CD46 Bright700 TRA-2-10 Mouse Human 100Tests 415
MAB00324D_100Tests CD46 PE TRA-2-10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00324P_100Tests CD46 PE/Bright594 TRA-2-10 Mouse Human 100Tests 415
MAB1413E_100Tests CD47 APC B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 305
MAB1413C_100Tests CD47 FITC B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 260
MAB1413M_100Tests CD47 Bright647 B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 305
MAB14130_100ug CD47 None (AF/LE) B6H12 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1413D_100Tests CD47 PE B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 295
MAB1413H_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 7 B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1413J_100Tests CD47 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 B6H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB14130P_100ug CD47 Unconjugated B6H12 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1060E_100Tests CD47 APC CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1060B_100ug CD47 Biotin CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1060C_100Tests CD47 FITC CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060L_100Tests CD47 Bright488 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060M_100Tests CD47 Bright647 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060M1_100Tests CD47 Bright700 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060D_100Tests CD47 PE CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060G_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 5 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1060I_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 5.5 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1060H_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 7 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1060P_100Tests CD47 PE/Bright594 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1060F_100Tests CD47 PerCP CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1060J_100Tests CD47 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1060A_100ug CD47 Unconjugated CC2C6D4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1016UE_100ug CD47 APC MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 285
MAB1016E_100Tests CD47 APC MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 330
MAB1016B_100ug CD47 Biotin MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 125
MAB1016UC_100ug CD47 FITC MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 180
MAB1016C_100Tests CD47 FITC MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 285
MAB1016UL_100ug CD47 Bright488 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 330
MAB1016L_100Tests CD47 Bright488 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 430
MAB1016M1_100Tests CD47 Bright700 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 330
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MAB1016UQ_100ug CD47 BrightViolet 450 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 450
MAB1016Q_100Tests CD47 BrightViolet 450 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 330
MAB10160_100ug CD47 None (AF/LE) MIAP410 Mouse Human,Mouse,Rat 100ug 75
MAB1016UD_100ug CD47 PE MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 270
MAB1016D_100Tests CD47 PE MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 285
MAB1016UG_100ug CD47 PE/Cyanine 5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 375
MAB1016G_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 430
MAB1016UI_100ug CD47 PE/Cyanine 5.5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 375
MAB1016I_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 5.5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 430
MAB1016UH_100ug CD47 PE/Cyanine 7 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 450
MAB1016H_100Tests CD47 PE/Cyanine 7 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 515
MAB1016UF_100ug CD47 PerCP MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 375
MAB1016F_100Tests CD47 PerCP MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 430
MAB1016UJ_100ug CD47 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100ug 450
MAB1016J_100Tests CD47 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MIAP410 Mouse Human;Mouse;Rat 100Tests 515
MAB1016A_100ug CD47 Unconjugated MIAP410 Mouse Human,Mouse,Rat 100ug 75
MAB1061E_100Tests CD48 APC 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1061C_100Tests CD48 FITC 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1061M1_100Tests CD48 Bright700 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1061Q_100Tests CD48 BrightViolet 450 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB10610_100ug CD48 None (AF/LE) 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1061D_100Tests CD48 PE 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1061G_100Tests CD48 PE/Cyanine 5 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1061P_100Tests CD48 PE/Bright594 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1061J_100Tests CD48 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1061A_100ug CD48 Unconjugated 156-4H9 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1144E_100Tests CD49d APC 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1144C_100Tests CD49d FITC 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1144L_100Tests CD49d Bright488 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1144M_100Tests CD49d Bright647 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB11440_100ug CD49d None (AF/LE) 9F10 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1144D_100Tests CD49d PE 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1144G_100Tests CD49d PE/Cyanine 5 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1144I_100Tests CD49d PE/Cyanine 5.5 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1144H_100Tests CD49d PE/Cyanine 7 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1144P_100Tests CD49d PE/Bright594 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1144J_100Tests CD49d PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 9F10 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB11440P_100ug CD49d Unconjugated 9F10 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1040C_100Tests CD49d FITC BU49 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1040M_100Tests CD49d Bright647 BU49 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1040M1_100Tests CD49d Bright700 BU49 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB13590P_100ug CD49d Unconjugated HP1/2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1359C_100Tests CD49d FITC HP1/2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1359M1_100Tests CD49d Bright700 HP1/2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1359D_100Tests CD49d PE HP1/2 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1359H_100Tests CD49d PE/Cyanine 7 HP1/2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1359J_100Tests CD49d PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HP1/2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00318E_100Tests CD50 APC CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00318L_100Tests CD50 Bright488 CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00318M1_100Tests CD50 Bright700 CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00318D_100Tests CD50 PE CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00318H_100Tests CD50 PE/Cyanine 7 CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00318J_100Tests CD50 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 CBR-IC3/1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB002860P_100ug CD52 Unconjugated 5F7 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB10430P_100ug CD54 Unconjugated 15,2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1043E_100Tests CD54 APC 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
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MAB1043C_100Tests CD54 FITC 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1043M1_100Tests CD54 Bright700 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1043D_100Tests CD54 PE 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1043H_100Tests CD54 PE/Cyanine 7 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1043P_100Tests CD54 PE/Bright594 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1043J_100Tests CD54 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 15.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB13620P_100ug CD54 Unconjugated BI-AB Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003500P_100ug CD54 Unconjugated RR1/1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB006160P_100ug CD55 Unconjugated 143-30 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00336E_100Tests CD55 APC HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00336C_100Tests CD55 FITC HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB00336M1_100Tests CD55 Bright700 HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00336D_100Tests CD55 PE HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB00336G_100Tests CD55 PE/Cyanine 5 HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00336H_100Tests CD55 PE/Cyanine 7 HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00336P_100Tests CD55 PE/Bright594 HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00336J_100Tests CD55 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI55a Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1239M1_100Tests CD56/NCAM Bright700 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1305M1_100Tests CD56/NCAM Bright700 B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1305A_100ug CD56/NCAM Unconjugated B-A19 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1270M1_100Tests CD56/NCAM Bright700 MY31 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1239E_100Tests CD56;NCAM APC 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1239C_100Tests CD56;NCAM FITC 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1239S_100Tests CD56;NCAM BrightRed 780 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1239Q_100Tests CD56;NCAM BrightViolet 450 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1239D_100Tests CD56;NCAM PE 5.1H11 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1305E_100Tests CD56;NCAM APC B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1305C_100Tests CD56;NCAM FITC B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1305M_100Tests CD56;NCAM Bright647 B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1305D_100Tests CD56;NCAM PE B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1305I_100Tests CD56;NCAM PE/Cyanine 5.5 B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1305H_100Tests CD56;NCAM PE/Cyanine 7 B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1305J_100Tests CD56;NCAM PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 B-A19 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1270C_100Tests CD56;NCAM FITC MY31 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1270L_100Tests CD56;NCAM Bright488 MY31 Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB1333E_100Tests CD57 APC HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1333M1_100Tests CD57 Bright700 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1333Q_100Tests CD57 BrightViolet 450 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1333D_100Tests CD57 PE HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1333G_100Tests CD57 PE/Cyanine 5 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1333H_100Tests CD57 PE/Cyanine 7 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1333P_100Tests CD57 PE/Bright594 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1333J_100Tests CD57 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI57a Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1067E_100Tests CD57 APC HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1067B_100ug CD57 Biotin HNK-1 Mouse Human 100ug 240
MAB1067C_100Tests CD57 FITC HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1067L_100Tests CD57 Bright488 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1067Q_100Tests CD57 BrightViolet 450 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1067D_100Tests CD57 PE HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1067G_100Tests CD57 PE/Cyanine 5 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1067I_100Tests CD57 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1067H_100Tests CD57 PE/Cyanine 7 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1067P_100Tests CD57 PE/Bright594 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1067J_100Tests CD57 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HNK-1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1067A_100ug CD57 Unconjugated HNK-1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1068E_100Tests CD58 APC TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1068B_100ug CD58 Biotin TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1068L_100Tests CD58 Bright488 TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB10680_100ug CD58 None (AF/LE) TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1068D_100Tests CD58 PE TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1068G_100Tests CD58 PE/Cyanine 5 TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1068H_100Tests CD58 PE/Cyanine 7 TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1068P_100Tests CD58 PE/Bright594 TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1068A_100ug CD58 Unconjugated TS2/9.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1166E_100Tests CD61 APC VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1166C_100Tests CD61 FITC VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1166M1_100Tests CD61 Bright700 VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1166Q_100Tests CD61 BrightViolet 450 VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1166D_100Tests CD61 PE VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1166J_100Tests CD61 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11660P_100ug CD61 Unconjugated VI-PL2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004770P_100ug CD62L Unconjugated DREG.55 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1051E_100Tests CD62L APC DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1051B_100ug CD62L Biotin DREG56 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1051C_100Tests CD62L FITC DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1051L_100Tests CD62L Bright488 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1051M_100Tests CD62L Bright647 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1051M1_100Tests CD62L Bright700 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1051S_100Tests CD62L BrightRed 780 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1051Q_100Tests CD62L BrightViolet 450 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1051T3_100Tests CD62L BrightViolet 540 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1051T_100Tests CD62L BrightViolet 610 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB10510_100ug CD62L None (AF/LE) DREG56 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1051D_100Tests CD62L PE DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1051G_100Tests CD62L PE/Cyanine 5 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1051H_100Tests CD62L PE/Cyanine 7 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1051P_100Tests CD62L PE/Bright594 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1051J_100Tests CD62L PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 DREG56 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1051A_100ug CD62L Unconjugated DREG56 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1336E_100Tests CD62L APC HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1336C_100Tests CD62L FITC HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1336M1_100Tests CD62L Bright700 HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1336Q_100Tests CD62L BrightViolet 450 HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1336D_100Tests CD62L PE HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1336G_100Tests CD62L PE/Cyanine 5 HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1336H_100Tests CD62L PE/Cyanine 7 HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1336J_100Tests CD62L PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI62L Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1082E_100Tests CD64 APC 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1082B_100ug CD64 Biotin 10.1 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1082C_100Tests CD64 FITC 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1082L_100Tests CD64 Bright488 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1082M_100Tests CD64 Bright647 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1082M1_100Tests CD64 Bright700 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1082S_100Tests CD64 BrightRed 780 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1082Q_100Tests CD64 BrightViolet 450 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB10820_100ug CD64 None (AF/LE) 10.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1082D_100Tests CD64 PE 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1082G_100Tests CD64 PE/Cyanine 5 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1082I_100Tests CD64 PE/Cyanine 5.5 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1082H_100Tests CD64 PE/Cyanine 7 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1082J_100Tests CD64 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 10.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1082A_100ug CD64 Unconjugated 10.1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
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MAB1267E_100Tests CD66b APC G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1267C_100Tests CD66b FITC G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1267M1_100Tests CD66b Bright700 G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1267S_100Tests CD66b BrightRed 780 G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1267Q_100Tests CD66b BrightViolet 450 G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1267D_100Tests CD66b PE G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1267H_100Tests CD66b PE/Cyanine 7 G10F5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB003720P_100ug CD66d/e Unconjugated COL-1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB004750P_100ug CD66e Unconjugated A5B7 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1299L_100Tests CD68 Bright488 Y1/82A Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1299M_100Tests CD68 Bright647 Y1/82A Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1299M1_100Tests CD68 Bright700 Y1/82A Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1138E_100Tests CD69 APC FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1138C_100Tests CD69 FITC FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 135
MAB1138L_100Tests CD69 Bright488 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1138M_100Tests CD69 Bright647 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 235
MAB1138M1_100Tests CD69 Bright700 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1138Q_100Tests CD69 BrightViolet 450 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1138T_100Tests CD69 BrightViolet 610 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1138D_100Tests CD69 PE FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 165
MAB1138G_100Tests CD69 PE/Cyanine 5 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1138I_100Tests CD69 PE/Cyanine 5.5 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 195
MAB1138H_100Tests CD69 PE/Cyanine 7 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1138J_100Tests CD69 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 FN50 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB11380P_100ug CD69 Unconjugated FN50 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00424E_100Tests CD70 APC 113-16 Mouse Human 100Tests 465
MAB00424J_100Tests CD70 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 113-16 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
MAB00325E_100Tests CD72 APC 3F3 Mouse Human 100Tests 495
MAB00325C_100Tests CD72 FITC 3F3 Mouse Human 100Tests 295
MAB00325M1_100Tests CD72 Bright700 3F3 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00325D_100Tests CD72 PE 3F3 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
MAB1242E_100Tests CD73 APC AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1242C_100Tests CD73 FITC AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1242L_100Tests CD73 Bright488 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242M_100Tests CD73 Bright647 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242M1_100Tests CD73 Bright700 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242S_100Tests CD73 BrightRed 780 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242D_100Tests CD73 PE AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1242G_100Tests CD73 PE/Cyanine 5 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242I_100Tests CD73 PE/Cyanine 5.5 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1242H_100Tests CD73 PE/Cyanine 7 AD2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB12420P_100ug CD73 Unconjugated AD2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1421E_100Tests CD74 APC LL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1421D_100Tests CD74 PE LL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1421H_100Tests CD74 PE/Cyanine 7 LL1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB14210P_100ug CD74 Unconjugated LL1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1072E_100Tests CD74 APC LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1072B_100ug CD74 Biotin LN2 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1072C_100Tests CD74 FITC LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1072L_100Tests CD74 Bright488 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072M_100Tests CD74 Bright647 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072M1_100Tests CD74 Bright700 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072D_100Tests CD74 PE LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1072G_100Tests CD74 PE/Cyanine 5 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072I_100Tests CD74 PE/Cyanine 5.5 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072H_100Tests CD74 PE/Cyanine 7 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
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MAB1072P_100Tests CD74 PE/Bright594 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072J_100Tests CD74 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 LN2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1072A_100ug CD74 Unconjugated LN2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1370E_100Tests CD79a APC HM47 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1370M_100Tests CD79a Bright647 HM47 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB1370D_100Tests CD79a PE HM47 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1370H_100Tests CD79a PE/Cyanine 7 HM47 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB1370J_100Tests CD79a PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HM47 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB004810P_100ug CD79B Unconjugated CB3-1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1232E_100Tests CD80 APC 2D10 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1232M1_100Tests CD80 Bright700 2D10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB12320_100ug CD80 None (AF/LE) 2D10 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1232D_100Tests CD80 PE 2D10 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1232H_100Tests CD80 PE/Cyanine 7 2D10 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB12320P_100ug CD80 Unconjugated 2D10 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1365E_100Tests CD80 APC 2F4 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1365C_100Tests CD80 FITC 2F4 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1365Q_100Tests CD80 BrightViolet 450 2F4 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1365D_100Tests CD80 PE 2F4 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1365H_100Tests CD80 PE/Cyanine 7 2F4 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB003450P_100ug CD80 Unconjugated 2F4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1073E_100Tests CD81 APC 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1073C_100Tests CD81 FITC 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1073L_100Tests CD81 Bright488 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1073M1_100Tests CD81 Bright700 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1073D_100Tests CD81 PE 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1073P_100Tests CD81 PE/Bright594 1.3.3.22 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB0993E_100Tests CD83 APC HB15e Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB0993L_100Tests CD83 Bright488 HB15e Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB0993D_100Tests CD83 PE HB15e Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB0993H_100Tests CD83 PE/Cyanine 7 HB15e Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB0993P_100Tests CD83 PE/Bright594 HB15e Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB09930P_100ug CD83 Unconjugated HB15e Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB002890_100ug CD85j None (AF/LE) GHI/75 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB002890P_100ug CD85j Unconjugated GHI/75 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1012E_100Tests CD86 APC BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1012B_100ug CD86 Biotin BU63 Mouse Human 100ug 300
MAB1012C_100Tests CD86 FITC BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1012L_100Tests CD86 Bright488 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1012M_100Tests CD86 Bright647 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1012M1_100Tests CD86 Bright700 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1012S_100Tests CD86 BrightRed 780 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1012D_100Tests CD86 PE BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1012G_100Tests CD86 PE/Cyanine 5 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1012I_100Tests CD86 PE/Cyanine 5.5 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1012H_100Tests CD86 PE/Cyanine 7 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1012P_100Tests CD86 PE/Bright594 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1012J_100Tests CD86 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BU63 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1012A_100ug CD86 Unconjugated BU63 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1269C_100Tests CD86 FITC IT2.2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB12690_100ug CD86 None (AF/LE) IT2.2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1269A_100ug CD86 Unconjugated IT2.2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1167E_100Tests CD90 APC 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1167C_100Tests CD90 FITC 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1167M_100Tests CD90 Bright647 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB1167M1_100Tests CD90 Bright700 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
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MAB1167D_100Tests CD90 PE 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1167G_100Tests CD90 PE/Cyanine 5 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1167I_100Tests CD90 PE/Cyanine 5.5 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1167H_100Tests CD90 PE/Cyanine 7 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1167P_100Tests CD90 PE/Bright594 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1167J_100Tests CD90 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 5E10 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB11670P_100ug CD90 Unconjugated 5E10 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1384E_100Tests CD94 APC DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1384C_100Tests CD94 FITC DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 210
MAB1384M_100Tests CD94 Bright647 DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB1384M1_100Tests CD94 Bright700 DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1384D_100Tests CD94 PE DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1384H_100Tests CD94 PE/Cyanine 7 DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1384J_100Tests CD94 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 DX22 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB13790P_100ug CD95 Unconjugated APO-1-1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB11680_100ug CD95 None (AF/LE) DX2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11680P_100ug CD95 Unconjugated DX2 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1379M1_100Tests CD95 Bright700 HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1168M1_100Tests CD95/Fas Bright700 DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1379H_100Tests CD95/Fas PE/Cyanine 7 HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1168E_100Tests CD95;Fas APC DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1168C_100Tests CD95;Fas FITC DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1168L_100Tests CD95;Fas Bright488 DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1168M_100Tests CD95;Fas Bright647 DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1168D_100Tests CD95;Fas PE DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1168G_100Tests CD95;Fas PE/Cyanine 5 DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1168H_100Tests CD95;Fas PE/Cyanine 7 DX2 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1379E_100Tests CD95;Fas APC HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1379C_100Tests CD95;Fas FITC HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1379L_100Tests CD95;Fas Bright488 HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1379M_100Tests CD95;Fas Bright647 HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1379D_100Tests CD95;Fas PE HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1379G_100Tests CD95;Fas PE/Cyanine 5 HFE7A/APO Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB1339E_100Tests CD99 APC HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1339C_100Tests CD99 FITC HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1339M1_100Tests CD99 Bright700 HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1339D_100Tests CD99 PE HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1339H_100Tests CD99 PE/Cyanine 7 HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1339P_100Tests CD99 PE/Bright594 HI156 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1361E_100Tests CD101 APC BB27 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1361M1_100Tests CD101 Bright700 BB27 Mouse Human 100Tests 495
MAB1361D_100Tests CD101 PE BB27 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1361H_100Tests CD101 PE/Cyanine 7 BB27 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1361J_100Tests CD101 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 BB27 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB003630P_100ug CD105 Unconjugated 6B10 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1310E_100Tests CD105 APC SN6 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1310L_100Tests CD105 Bright488 SN6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1310M_100Tests CD105 Bright647 SN6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1310M1_100Tests CD105 Bright700 SN6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB13100_100ug CD105 None (AF/LE) SN6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1310D_100Tests CD105 PE SN6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB13100P_100ug CD105 Unconjugated SN6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB003640P_100ug CD105 Unconjugated SN6h Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1149M1_100Tests CD107a/LAMP-1 Bright700 H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1149E_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 APC H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1149C_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 FITC H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
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MAB1149L_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 Bright488 H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1149D_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 PE H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1149P_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 PE/Bright594 H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1149J_100Tests CD107a;LAMP-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 H4A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1150E_100Tests CD117;c-Kit APC 104D2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1150C_100Tests CD117;c-Kit FITC 104D2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1150M1_100Tests CD117 Bright700 104D2 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1150D_100Tests CD117;c-Kit PE 104D2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1150H_100Tests CD117;c-Kit PE/Cyanine 7 104D2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB003590P_100ug CD122 Unconjugated Mik-b1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1151M1_100Tests CD122 Bright700 TU27 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11510_100ug CD122 None (AF/LE) TU27 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11510P_100ug CD122 Unconjugated TU27 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1151E_100Tests CD122;IL-2RB APC TU27 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1151C_100Tests CD122;IL-2RB FITC TU27 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1151D_100Tests CD122;IL-2RB PE TU27 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1117B_100ug CD123 Biotin 6H6 Mouse Human 100ug 445
MAB1117L_100Tests CD123 Bright488 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1117M_100Tests CD123 Bright647 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1117M1_100Tests CD123 Bright700 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1117D_100Tests CD123 PE 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1117G_100Tests CD123 PE/Cyanine 5 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1117H_100Tests CD123 PE/Cyanine 7 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1117J_100Tests CD123 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 6H6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB11170P_100ug CD123 Unconjugated 6H6 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB002850P_100ug CD123 Unconjugated 7G3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1340E_100Tests CD123 APC HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1340C_100Tests CD123 FITC HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1340M1_100Tests CD123 Bright700 HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1340D_100Tests CD123 PE HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1340P_100Tests CD123 PE/Bright594 HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1340J_100Tests CD123 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HI12H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB11520P_100ug CD127 Unconjugated A019D5 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1152M1_100Tests CD127/IL-7RA Bright700 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1152E_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA APC A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1152B_100ug CD127;IL-7RA Biotin A019D5 Mouse Human 100ug 630
MAB1152C_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA FITC A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1152L_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA Bright488 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1152M_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA Bright647 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1152S_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA BrightRed 780 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1152Q_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA BrightViolet 450 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1152D_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA PE A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1152G_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA PE/Cyanine 5 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1152I_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA PE/Cyanine 5.5 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1152H_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA PE/Cyanine 7 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1152J_100Tests CD127;IL-7RA PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 A019D5 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB004370P_100ug CD133 Unconjugated 293C3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1268E_100Tests CD133 APC W6B3C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1268M1_100Tests CD133 Bright700 W6B3C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1268D_100Tests CD133 PE W6B3C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB12680P_100ug CD133 Unconjugated W6B3C1 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1153M1_100Tests CD134 Bright700 Ber-ACT35 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1153E_100Tests CD134;OX40 APC Ber-ACT35 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1153C_100Tests CD134;OX40 FITC Ber-ACT35 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1153D_100Tests CD134;OX40 PE Ber-ACT35 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1153P_100Tests CD134;OX40 PE/Bright594 Ber-ACT35 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
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Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB004060P_100ug CD135 Unconjugated 4G8 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004070P_100ug CD135 Unconjugated BV10(BV10A4) Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB006250_100ug CD137 None (AF/LE) 4B4-1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB006250P_100ug CD137 Unconjugated 4B4-1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB006260P_100ug CD137 Unconjugated BBK-2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB14110P_100ug CD138 Unconjugated B-B4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1411E_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 APC B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 355
MAB1411C_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 FITC B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 260
MAB1411M_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 Bright647 B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1411Q_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 BrightViolet 450 B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1411D_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 PE B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1411G_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 PE/Cyanine 5 B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 525
MAB1411H_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 PE/Cyanine 7 B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 485
MAB1411J_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 B-B4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1154E_100Tests CD138;Syndecan-1 APC DL-101 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1417E_100Tests CD146 APC AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1417C_100Tests CD146 FITC AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1417M_100Tests CD146 Bright647 AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1417M1_100Tests CD146 Bright700 AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB1417D_100Tests CD146 PE AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1417G_100Tests CD146 PE/Cyanine 5 AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB1417H_100Tests CD146 PE/Cyanine 7 AA98 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB14170P_100ug CD146 Unconjugated AA98 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00323E_100Tests CD146 APC P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB00323C_100Tests CD146 FITC P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB00323L_100Tests CD146 Bright488 P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB00323M_100Tests CD146 Bright647 P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB00323D_100Tests CD146 PE P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB00323G_100Tests CD146 PE/Cyanine 5 P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00323H_100Tests CD146 PE/Cyanine 7 P1H12 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB003430P_100ug CD147 Unconjugated 3A3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004030P_100ug CD147 Unconjugated 6H8 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1056E_100Tests CD147 APC HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1056B_100ug CD147 Biotin HIM6 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1056C_100Tests CD147 FITC HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1056L_100Tests CD147 Bright488 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1056M_100Tests CD147 Bright647 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1056M1_100Tests CD147 Bright700 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB10560_100ug CD147 None (AF/LE) HIM6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1056D_100Tests CD147 PE HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1056G_100Tests CD147 PE/Cyanine 5 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1056H_100Tests CD147 PE/Cyanine 7 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1056P_100Tests CD147 PE/Bright594 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1056J_100Tests CD147 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HIM6 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1056A_100ug CD147 Unconjugated HIM6 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB006270P_100ug CD152 Unconjugated BNI3 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1128B_100ug CD154;CD40L Biotin 5C8 Mouse Human;Monkey 100ug 285
MAB11280_100ug CD154/CD40L None (AF/LE) 5C8 Mouse Human,Monkey 100ug 75
MAB1128A_100ug CD154/CD40L Unconjugated 5C8 Mouse Human,Monkey 100ug 75
MAB003410_100ug CD154/CD40L None (AF/LE) 24-31 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB003410P_100ug CD154/CD40L Unconjugated 24-31 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00355C_100Tests CD156c FITC 11G2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00355G_100Tests CD156c PE/Cyanine 5 11G2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00355P_100Tests CD156c PE/Bright594 11G2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00355J_100Tests CD156c PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 11G2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1391C_100Tests CD158 FITC HP-MA4 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1391M1_100Tests CD158 Bright700 HP-MA4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1391D_100Tests CD158/KIR2DL1 PE HP-MA4 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB1391E_100Tests CD158;KIR2DL1 APC HP-MA4 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1391J_100Tests CD158;KIR2DL1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HP-MA4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1381E_100Tests CD158b/j APC DX27 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1381D_100Tests CD158b/j PE DX27 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1381H_100Tests CD158b/j PE/Cyanine 7 DX27 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1381J_100Tests CD158b/j PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 DX27 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB1155E_100Tests CD161 APC HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1155C_100Tests CD161 FITC HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1155L_100Tests CD161 Bright488 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1155M_100Tests CD161 Bright647 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1155M1_100Tests CD161 Bright700 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1155D_100Tests CD161 PE HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1155G_100Tests CD161 PE/Cyanine 5 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1155I_100Tests CD161 PE/Cyanine 5.5 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1155H_100Tests CD161 PE/Cyanine 7 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1155J_100Tests CD161 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB11550P_100ug CD161 Unconjugated HP-3G10 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1298M1_100Tests CD163 Bright700 GHI/61 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB1298J_100Tests CD163 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 GHI/61 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB12980P_100ug CD163 Unconjugated GHI/61 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004800P_100ug CD163 Unconjugated MAC2-158 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00426M_100Tests CD166 Bright647 3A6 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB00426D_100Tests CD166 PE 3A6 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB00426P_100Tests CD166 PE/Bright594 3A6 Mouse Human 100Tests 550
MAB00317E_100Tests CD172a/b APC SE5A5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00317C_100Tests CD172a/b FITC SE5A5 Mouse Human 100Tests 325
MAB00317M1_100Tests CD172a/b Bright700 SE5A5 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB00317D_100Tests CD172a/b PE SE5A5 Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB00317J_100Tests CD172a/b PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 SE5A5 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB002870P_100ug CD172g Unconjugated OX-119 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00290D_100Tests CD180 PE G28-8 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB002900P_100ug CD180 Unconjugated G28-8 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00326E_100Tests CD180 APC MHR73-11 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB00326D_100Tests CD180 PE MHR73-11 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB1156E_100Tests CD183;CXCR3 APC G025H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1156C_100Tests CD183;CXCR3 FITC G025H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1156D_100Tests CD183;CXCR3 PE G025H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1156H_100Tests CD183;CXCR3 PE/Cyanine 7 G025H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1157E_100Tests CD184 APC 12G5 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB11570_100ug CD184 None (AF/LE) 12G5 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1157D_100Tests CD184 PE 12G5 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1157A_100ug CD184 Unconjugated 12G5 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB12870P_100ug CD185 Unconjugated J252D4 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1416E_100Tests CD185 APC MU5UBEE Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1416C_100Tests CD185 FITC MU5UBEE Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1416M_100Tests CD185 Bright647 MU5UBEE Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1416M1_100Tests CD185 Bright700 MU5UBEE Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1416D_100Tests CD185 PE MU5UBEE Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1287C_100Tests CD185;CXCR5 FITC J252D4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1385A_100ug CD192 Unconjugated K036C2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1385E_100Tests CD192;CCR2 APC K036C2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1385L_100Tests CD192;CCR2 Bright488 K036C2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1385D_100Tests CD192;CCR2 PE K036C2 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1385J_100Tests CD192;CCR2 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 K036C2 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1303A_100ug CD193 Unconjugated 5E8 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1303E_100Tests CD193;CCR3 APC 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1303C_100Tests CD193;CCR3 FITC 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1303L_100Tests CD193;CCR3 Bright488 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1303M_100Tests CD193;CCR3 Bright647 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1303Q_100Tests CD193;CCR3 BrightViolet 450 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1303D_100Tests CD193;CCR3 PE 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1303G_100Tests CD193;CCR3 PE/Cyanine 5 5E8 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1366M1_100Tests CD194 Bright700 L291H4 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB1366A_100ug CD194 Unconjugated L291H4 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1366E_100Tests CD194;CCR4 APC L291H4 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1366D_100Tests CD194;CCR4 PE L291H4 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB1366J_100Tests CD194;CCR4 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 L291H4 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB1392E_100Tests CD195 APC HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1392C_100Tests CD195 FITC HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 300
MAB1392M_100Tests CD195 Bright647 HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1392D_100Tests CD195 PE HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1392H_100Tests CD195 PE/Cyanine 7 HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1392P_100Tests CD195 PE/Bright594 HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1392J_100Tests CD195 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HEK/1/85a Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1418L_100Tests CD195 Bright488 RoAb13 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1418M_100Tests CD195 Bright647 RoAb13 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1418M1_100Tests CD195 Bright700 RoAb13 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1418D_100Tests CD195 PE RoAb13 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB14180P_100ug CD195 Unconjugated RoAb13 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1158E_100Tests CD196;CCR6 APC G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1158C_100Tests CD196;CCR6 FITC G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB1158M_100Tests CD196;CCR6 Bright647 G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1158M1_100Tests CD196/CCR6 Bright700 G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1158Q_100Tests CD196;CCR6 BrightViolet 450 G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1158D_100Tests CD196;CCR6 PE G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 405
MAB1158H_100Tests CD196;CCR6 PE/Cyanine 7 G034E3 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1159E_100Tests CD197 APC G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB1159C_100Tests CD197 FITC G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 290
MAB1159L_100Tests CD197 Bright488 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1159M_100Tests CD197 Bright647 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1159M1_100Tests CD197 Bright700 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1159S_100Tests CD197 BrightRed 780 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1159Q_100Tests CD197 BrightViolet 450 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11590_100ug CD197 None (AF/LE) G043H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1159D_100Tests CD197 PE G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1159G_100Tests CD197 PE/Cyanine 5 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1159I_100Tests CD197 PE/Cyanine 5.5 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1159H_100Tests CD197 PE/Cyanine 7 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1159J_100Tests CD197 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 G043H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB11590P_100ug CD197 Unconjugated G043H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11600_100ug CD200 None (AF/LE) OX-104 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11600P_100ug CD200 Unconjugated OX-104 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1160E_100Tests CD200;OX2 APC OX-104 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1160D_100Tests CD200;OX2 PE OX-104 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1160H_100Tests CD200;OX2 PE/Cyanine 7 OX-104 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB14750_100ug CD200R1 None (AF/LE) OX-108 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB14750P_100ug CD200R1 Unconjugated OX-108 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1297C_100Tests CD203c FITC NP4D6 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1297L_100Tests CD203c Bright488 NP4D6 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB12970P_100ug CD203c Unconjugated NP4D6 Mouse Human 100ug 235
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Flow Cytometry - Anti Human Antibodies

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB1161M1_100Tests CD206/MMR Bright700 15-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1161E_100Tests CD206;MMR APC 15-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1161C_100Tests CD206;MMR FITC 15-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1369M1_100Tests CD226 Bright700 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB1369E_100Tests CD226;DNAM-1 APC 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1369C_100Tests CD226;DNAM-1 FITC 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1369M_100Tests CD226;DNAM-1 Bright647 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1369D_100Tests CD226;DNAM-1 PE 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1369J_100Tests CD226;DNAM-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 11A8 Mouse Human 100Tests 450
MAB004100P_100ug CD235 Unconjugated 10F7MN Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1080E_100Tests CD235 APC HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1080B_100ug CD235 Biotin HIR2 Mouse Human 100ug 225
MAB1080C_100Tests CD235 FITC HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1080L_100Tests CD235 Bright488 HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1080M_100Tests CD235 Bright647 HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1080M1_100Tests CD235 Bright700 HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1080D_100Tests CD235 PE HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 285
MAB1080G_100Tests CD235 PE/Cyanine 5 HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1080H_100Tests CD235 PE/Cyanine 7 HIR2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1080A_100ug CD235 Unconjugated HIR2 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB004040P_100ug CD243 Unconjugated 15D3 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1374E_100Tests CD244 APC C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1374C_100Tests CD244 FITC C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 270
MAB1374M_100Tests CD244 Bright647 C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1374M1_100Tests CD244 Bright700 C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1374D_100Tests CD244 PE C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1374G_100Tests CD244 PE/Cyanine 5 C1.7 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB00316E_100Tests CD268 APC 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00316C_100Tests CD268 FITC 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00316M_100Tests CD268 Bright647 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
MAB00316M1_100Tests CD268 Bright700 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00316D_100Tests CD268 PE 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB00316J_100Tests CD268 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 11C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
MAB1175M1_100Tests CD273 Bright700 24F.10C12 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11750_100ug CD273 None (AF/LE) 24F.10C12 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11750P_100ug CD273 Unconjugated 24F.10C12 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1175E_100Tests CD273;PD-L2 APC 24F.10C12 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1175D_100Tests CD273;PD-L2 PE 24F.10C12 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1360C_100Tests CD274 FITC 9F7 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1360Q_100Tests CD274 BrightViolet 450 9F7 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB13600P_100ug CD274 Unconjugated 9F7 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB004110P_100ug CD276 Unconjugated 6A1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1229M1_100Tests CD279 Bright700 EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB12290_100ug CD279/PD-1 None (AF/LE) EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB12290P_100ug CD279/PD-1 Unconjugated EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB12130_100ug CD279/PD-1 None (AF/LE) J110 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1213A_100ug CD279/PD-1 Unconjugated J110 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11290_100ug CD279/PD-1 None (AF/LE) J116 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1129A_100ug CD279/PD-1 Unconjugated J116 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1229E_100Tests CD279;PD-1 APC EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1229C_100Tests CD279;PD-1 FITC EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB1229D_100Tests CD279;PD-1 PE EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1229J_100Tests CD279;PD-1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 EH12.2H7 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB11620P_100ug CD303 Unconjugated 201A Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1162E_100Tests CD303;BDCA-2 APC 201A Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1162C_100Tests CD303;BDCA-2 FITC 201A Mouse Human 100Tests 405
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MAB00330C_100Tests CD305 FITC NKTA255 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB00330L_100Tests CD305 Bright488 NKTA255 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB00330M_100Tests CD305 Bright647 NKTA255 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB00330D_100Tests CD305 PE NKTA255 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB00330J_100Tests CD305 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 NKTA255 Mouse Human 100Tests 460
MAB1163M1_100Tests CD326 Bright700 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB11630P_100ug CD326 Unconjugated 9C4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1163E_100Tests CD326;EpCAM APC 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1163C_100Tests CD326;EpCAM FITC 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1163Q_100Tests CD326;EpCAM BrightViolet 450 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1163D_100Tests CD326;EpCAM PE 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1163G_100Tests CD326;EpCAM PE/Cyanine 5 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB1163H_100Tests CD326;EpCAM PE/Cyanine 7 9C4 Mouse Human 100Tests 515
MAB00319E_100Tests CD329 APC K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB00319C_100Tests CD329 FITC K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB00319M_100Tests CD329 Bright647 K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 445
MAB00319M1_100Tests CD329 Bright700 K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00319D_100Tests CD329 PE K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 320
MAB00319H_100Tests CD329 PE/Cyanine 7 K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00319P_100Tests CD329 PE/Bright594 K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00319J_100Tests CD329 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 K8 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
MAB003520P_100ug CD340 Unconjugated chA21 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB003530P_100ug CD340 Unconjugated SER4 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB00321E_100Tests CD352 APC W19035D Rat Human 100Tests 365
MAB00321C_100Tests CD352 FITC W19035D Rat Human 100Tests 365
MAB00321L_100Tests CD352 Bright488 W19035D Rat Human 100Tests 550
MAB00321M_100Tests CD352 Bright647 W19035D Rat Human 100Tests 550
MAB00321D_100Tests CD352 PE W19035D Rat Human 100Tests 365
MAB006170_100ug CD354 None (AF/LE) TREM-26 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB006170P_100ug CD354 Unconjugated TREM-26 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00320E_100Tests CD371 APC 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 435
MAB00320C_100Tests CD371 FITC 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 370
MAB00320M_100Tests CD371 Bright647 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB00320M1_100Tests CD371 Bright700 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 340
MAB00320D_100Tests CD371 PE 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB00320H_100Tests CD371 PE/Cyanine 7 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 475
MAB00320J_100Tests CD371 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 50C1 Mouse Human 100Tests 490
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Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Host Species reactivity Size € Price
MAB003550P_100ug ADAM10 Unconjugated 11G2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB004840P_100ug FOLH1 Unconjugated 107-1A4 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB004830P_100ug FOLR1 Unconjugated LK26 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB003440_100ug GAL3 None (AF/LE) M3/38 Rat Mouse/Human 100ug 75
MAB003440P_100ug GAL3 Unconjugated M3/38 Rat Mouse/Human 100ug 75
MAB1130E_100Tests HLA-A,B,C APC W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1130B_100ug HLA-A,B,C Biotin W6/32 Mouse Human 100ug 125
MAB1130C_100Tests HLA-A,B,C FITC W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1130L_100Tests HLA-A,B,C Bright488 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1130M_100Tests HLA-A,B,C Bright647 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1130M1_100Tests HLA-A,B,C Bright700 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1130Q_100Tests HLA-A,B,C BrightViolet 450 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB11300_100ug HLA-A,B,C None (AF/LE) W6/32 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1130D_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PE W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 255
MAB1130G_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PE/Cyanine 5 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1130I_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PE/Cyanine 5.5 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1130H_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PE/Cyanine 7 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1130F_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PerCP W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1130J_100Tests HLA-A,B,C PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 W6/32 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1130A_100ug HLA-A,B,C Unconjugated W6/32 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB00634C_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 FITC BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 395
MAB00634L_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 Bright488 BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB00634M_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 Bright647 BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB00634D_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 PE BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 395
MAB00634G_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 PE/Cyanine 5 BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB00634I_100Tests HLA-A2,B7 PE/Cyanine 5.5 BB7.6 Mouse Human 100Tests 480
MAB00566D_100Tests HLA-DP PE B7/21 Mouse Human 100Tests 365
MAB00421E_100Tests HLA-DQ APC 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB00421C_100Tests HLA-DQ FITC 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 265
MAB00421L_100Tests HLA-DQ Bright488 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00421M_100Tests HLA-DQ Bright647 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00421Q_100Tests HLA-DQ BrightViolet 450 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00421D_100Tests HLA-DQ PE 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB00421G_100Tests HLA-DQ PE/Cyanine 5 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00421I_100Tests HLA-DQ PE/Cyanine 5.5 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB00421J_100Tests HLA-DQ PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 1a3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111E_100Tests HLA-DR APC L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1111B_100ug HLA-DR Biotin L243 Mouse Human 100ug 100
MAB1111C_100Tests HLA-DR FITC L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1111M1_100Tests HLA-DR Bright700 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111S_100Tests HLA-DR BrightRed 780 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111Q_100Tests HLA-DR BrightViolet 450 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111R_100Tests HLA-DR BrightViolet 500 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111T3_100Tests HLA-DR BrightViolet 540 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111T_100Tests HLA-DR BrightViolet 610 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB11110_100ug HLA-DR None (AF/LE) L243 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1111D_100Tests HLA-DR PE L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 180
MAB1111G_100Tests HLA-DR PE/Cyanine 5 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1111I_100Tests HLA-DR PE/Cyanine 5.5 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1111H_100Tests HLA-DR PE/Cyanine 7 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1111F_100Tests HLA-DR PerCP L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1111J_100Tests HLA-DR PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 L243 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1111A_100ug HLA-DR Unconjugated L243 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB002910_100ug HLA-G None (AF/LE) 87G Mouse Human 100ug 75

Human Miscellaneous & MHC Related Antibodies 
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MAB002910P_100ug HLA-G Unconjugated 87G Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB006210P_100ug HLA-G Unconjugated MEM-G/11 Mouse Human 100ug 135
MAB1196E_100Tests IFN-γ APC B27 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1196C_100Tests IFN-γ FITC B27 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1196M1_100Tests IFN-γ Bright700 B27 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB11960_100ug IFN-γ None (AF/LE) B27 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1196D_100Tests IFN-γ PE B27 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1196A_100ug IFN-γ Unconjugated B27 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1171E_100Tests IgD APC IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1171C_100Tests IgD FITC IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1171L_100Tests IgD Bright488 IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 315
MAB1171M1_100Tests IgD Bright700 IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1171Q_100Tests IgD BrightViolet 450 IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1171D_100Tests IgD PE IA6-2 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB11710P_100ug IgD Unconjugated IA6-2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1172E_100Tests IgM APC MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1172C_100Tests IgM FITC MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1172L_100Tests IgM Bright488 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1172M_100Tests IgM Bright647 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1172M1_100Tests IgM Bright700 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1172Q_100Tests IgM BrightViolet 450 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1172D_100Tests IgM PE MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1172G_100Tests IgM PE/Cyanine 5 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 360
MAB1172I_100Tests IgM PE/Cyanine 5.5 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 390
MAB1172H_100Tests IgM PE/Cyanine 7 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1172J_100Tests IgM PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MHM-88 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB11720P_100ug IgM Unconjugated MHM-88 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB097830_100ug IgM None (AF/LE) MM-30 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1200E_100Tests IL-2 APC MQ1-17H12 Rat Human 100Tests 330
MAB1200C_100Tests IL-2 FITC MQ1-17H12 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1200M1_100Tests IL-2 Bright700 MQ1-17H12 Rat Human 100Tests 430
MAB1200D_100Tests IL-2 PE MQ1-17H12 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1203E_100Tests IL-4 APC MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100Tests 330
MAB1203C_100Tests IL-4 FITC MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1203M1_100Tests IL-4 Bright700 MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100Tests 430
MAB12030_100ug IL-4 None (AF/LE) MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100ug 75
MAB1203D_100Tests IL-4 PE MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1203P_100Tests IL-4 PE/Bright594 MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100Tests 430
MAB1203A_100ug IL-4 Unconjugated MP4-25D2 Rat Human 100ug 75
MAB1205UE_100ug IL-5 APC TRFK5 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 345
MAB1205E_100Tests IL-5 APC TRFK5 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 330
MAB1205M1_100Tests IL-5 Bright700 TRFK5 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 430
MAB12050_100ug IL-5 None (AF/LE) TRFK5 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1205UD_100ug IL-5 PE TRFK5 Rat Human;Mouse 100ug 330
MAB1205D_100Tests IL-5 PE TRFK5 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 285
MAB1205A_100ug IL-5 Unconjugated TRFK5 Rat Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1206E_100Tests IL-6 APC MQ2-13A5 Rat Human 100Tests 400
MAB1206C_100Tests IL-6 FITC MQ2-13A5 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1206M1_100Tests IL-6 Bright700 MQ2-13A5 Rat Human 100Tests 390
MAB1206D_100Tests IL-6 PE MQ2-13A5 Rat Human 100Tests 345
MAB1198E_100Tests IL-10 APC JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 360
MAB1198C_100Tests IL-10 FITC JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1198L_100Tests IL-10 Bright488 JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 345
MAB1198M_100Tests IL-10 Bright647 JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 345
MAB1198M1_100Tests IL-10 Bright700 JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1198D_100Tests IL-10 PE JES3-9D7 Rat Human 100Tests 285
MAB1173E_100Tests IL-17A APC BL168 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
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MAB1173C_100Tests IL-17A FITC BL168 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1173M1_100Tests IL-17A Bright700 BL168 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1173D_100Tests IL-17A PE BL168 Mouse Human 100Tests 345
MAB1202E_100Tests IL-21 APC 3A3-N2 Mouse Human 100Tests 470
MAB1202M1_100Tests IL-21 Bright700 3A3-N2 Mouse Human 100Tests 430
MAB1202D_100Tests IL-21 PE 3A3-N2 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB00423E_100Tests Integrin β7 APC FIB21 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 460
MAB00423M_100Tests Integrin β7 Bright647 FIB21 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 460
MAB00423D_100Tests Integrin β7 PE FIB21 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 460
MAB00423P_100Tests Integrin β7 PE/Bright594 FIB21 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 460
MAB00423J_100Tests Integrin β7 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 FIB21 Rat Human;Mouse 100Tests 460
MAB00571D_100Tests Integrin β7 PE FIB504 Rat Human 100Tests 460
MAB1273UE_100ug KLRG-1 APC 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100ug 345
MAB1273E_100Tests KLRG-1 APC 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100Tests 190
MAB1273UC_100ug KLRG-1 FITC 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100ug 180
MAB1273C_100Tests KLRG-1 FITC 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100Tests 165
MAB1273UQ_100ug KLRG-1 BrightViolet 450 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100ug 390
MAB1273Q_100Tests KLRG-1 BrightViolet 450 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100Tests 195
MAB12730_100ug KLRG-1 None (AF/LE) 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB1273UD_100ug KLRG-1 PE 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100ug 415
MAB1273D_100Tests KLRG-1 PE 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100Tests 165
MAB1273UH_100ug KLRG-1 PE/Cyanine 7 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100ug 390
MAB1273H_100Tests KLRG-1 PE/Cyanine 7 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human;Mouse 100Tests 235
MAB1273A_100ug KLRG-1 Unconjugated 2F1 Syrian Hamster Human,Mouse 100ug 75
MAB006280P_100ug LOX-1 Unconjugated LOX-1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB1133E_100Tests PD-L1 APC 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1133B_100ug PD-L1 Biotin 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100ug 220
MAB1133C_100Tests PD-L1 FITC 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 220
MAB1133M1_100Tests PD-L1 Bright700 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB11330_100ug PD-L1 None (AF/LE) 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB1133D_100Tests PD-L1 PE 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 310
MAB1133G_100Tests PD-L1 PE/Cyanine 5 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1133H_100Tests PD-L1 PE/Cyanine 7 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1133J_100Tests PD-L1 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100Tests 400
MAB1133A_100ug PD-L1 Unconjugated 29E.2A3 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB004140P_100ug SA Unconjugated 15E6 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB004130P_100ug SA Unconjugated 16D11 Rat Human 100ug 235
MAB00568D_100Tests TCR Vα24-Jα18 PE 6B11 Mouse Human 100Tests 420
MAB00568G_100Tests TCR Vα24-Jα18 PE/Cyanine 5 6B11 Mouse Human 100Tests 495
MAB00568J_100Tests TCR Vα24-Jα18 PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 6B11 Mouse Human 100Tests 495
MAB00370C_100Tests TCR Vβ7.1 FITC ZOE5.1 Mouse Human 100Tests 330
MAB1145C_100Tests TCR γ/δ FITC B1 Mouse Human 100Tests 225
MAB003650P_100ug TCRCβ1 Unconjugated JOVI.1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB003710P_100ug TCRVβ1 Unconjugated BL37.2 Rat Human 100ug 235
MAB002880P_100ug TCRVβ13.1 Unconjugated H131 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB003700P_100ug TCRVβ7.1 Unconjugated ZOE5.1 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB00357L_100Tests TCRVγ9 Bright488 B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 465
MAB00357M_100Tests TCRVγ9 Bright647 B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 465
MAB00357Q_100Tests TCRVγ9 BrightViolet 450 B3 Mouse Human 100Tests 465
MAB003570P_100ug TCRVγ9 Unconjugated B3 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB11450_100ug TCRγ/δ None (AF/LE) B1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB11450P_100ug TCRγ/δ Unconjugated B1 Mouse Human 100ug 75
MAB003730P_100ug TRAV12-1 Unconjugated S511 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB003690P_100ug TRAV5 Unconjugated MH3-2 Mouse Human 100ug 235
MAB003680P_100ug TRAV8-1 Unconjugated 16G8 Mouse Human 100ug 235
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MAB09832E_100Tests Isotype Control APC 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09832C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09832L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832D_100Tests Isotype Control PE 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09832G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09832F_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 205
MAB09832J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 2A3 Rat IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752E_100Tests Isotype Control APC A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09752C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09752L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752D_100Tests Isotype Control PE A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09752G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09752J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 A112-3 Mouse IgG3, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09742E_100Tests Isotype Control APC B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 165
MAB09742C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 125
MAB09742L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742D_100Tests Isotype Control PE B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 125
MAB09742I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09742F_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 205
MAB09742J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 B39-4  Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09802E_100Tests Isotype Control APC C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09802C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09802L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225

Istotype Controls
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MAB09802T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802D_100Tests Isotype Control PE C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09802G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09802J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 C1.18.4  Mouse IgG2a, κ 100Tests 225
MAB00565E_100Tests Isotype Control APC G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 165
MAB00565C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 125
MAB00565L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 225
MAB00565Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 225
MAB00565D_100Tests Isotype Control PE G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 125
MAB00565P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 G013B8 Rat gG2b, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09722P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 G013C12 Rat IgG2a, λ 100Tests 225
MAB09822E_100Tests Isotype Control APC HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09822C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09822L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822D_100Tests Isotype Control PE HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09822G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09822J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 HRPN Rat t IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842E_100Tests Isotype Control APC LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09842C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09842L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842D_100Tests Isotype Control PE LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09842G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09842F_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 205
MAB09842J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 LTF-2 Rat IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782E_100Tests Isotype Control APC MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09782C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09782L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
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MAB09782D_100Tests Isotype Control PE MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09782G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09782F_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 205
MAB09782J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MM-30  Mouse IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792E_100Tests Isotype Control APC MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09792C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09792L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792D_100Tests Isotype Control PE MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09792I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09792F_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 205
MAB09792J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MOPC-21 Mouse IgG1, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812E_100Tests Isotype Control APC MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09812C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09812L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812D_100Tests Isotype Control PE MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09812G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09812J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 MPC-11 Mouse IgG2b, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09852E_100Tests Isotype Control APC PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 165
MAB09852C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 125
MAB09852M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852S_100Tests Isotype Control BrightRed 780 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852D_100Tests Isotype Control PE PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 125
MAB09852I_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5.5 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852H_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 7 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09852J_100Tests Isotype Control PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 PIP Armenian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09772E_100Tests Isotype Control APC RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 165
MAB09772C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09772L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
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MAB09772M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772T3_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 540 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772D_100Tests Isotype Control PE RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 125
MAB09772G_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Cyanine 5 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09772P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 RTK2118 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09732P_100Tests Isotype Control PE/Bright594 RTK2758 Rat IgM, κ 100Tests 225
MAB09762C_100Tests Isotype Control FITC SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 125
MAB09762L_100Tests Isotype Control Bright488 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762M_100Tests Isotype Control Bright647 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762M1_100Tests Isotype Control Bright700 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762Q_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 450 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762R_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 500 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762T_100Tests Isotype Control BrightViolet 610 SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 225
MAB09762D_100Tests Isotype Control PE SHG-1 Syrian Hamster IgG 100Tests 125

Catalog Number Description Conjugation Clone N. Species reactivity Size € Price

MABC0008_100Tests
Anti-Human CD3-

APC/CD4-FITC/CD8a-
PE Cocktail

APC; FITC; PE OKT-3; RPA-T4; 
OKT-8 Human 100Tests       355 

MABC0002_100Tests

Anti-Human CD3-
APC/CD4-FITC/CD8a-

PerCP-Cyanine5.5 
Cocktail

APC; FITC; 
PerCP/Cyanine 5.5

OKT-3; RPA-T4; 
OKT-8 Human 100Tests       355 

MABC0001_100Tests
Anti-Human CD3-

FITC/CD16+CD56-
PE Cocktail

FITC; PE OKT-3; 3G8; 
5.1H11 Human 100Tests       600 

MABC0007_100Tests

Anti-Human CD3-
FITC/CD19-

APC/CD16+CD56-PE 
Cocktail

FITC; APC; PE OKT-3; CB19; 
3G8; 5.1H11 Human 100Tests       810 

MABC0004_100Tests
Anti-Human CD3-

FITC/CD19-PE 
Cocktail

FITC; PE OKT-3; CB19 Human 100Tests       270 

MABC0003_100Tests

Anti-Human CD3-
FITC/CD4-PE/CD45-
PerCP-Cyanine5.5 

Cocktail

FITC; PE; 
PerCP/Cyanine 5.5

OKT-3; RPA-T4; 
HI30 Human 100Tests       325 

MABC0009_100Tests

Anti-Human CD3-
FITC/CD4-PE/CD8a-
PE/Cyanine7/CD45-

PerCP Cocktail

FITC; PE; 
PE/Cyanine 7; PerCP

OKT-3; RPA-T4; 
OKT-8; HI30 Human 100Tests       450 

MABC0010_100Tests

Anti-Human CD8a-
FITC/CD4-PE/CD3-
PE/Cyanine7/CD45-

PerCP Cocktail

FITC; PE; 
PE/Cyanine 7; PerCP

OKT-8; RPA-T4; 
OKT-3; HI30 Human 100Tests       495 

MABC0011_100Tests

Anti-Human CD19-
FITC/CD56-PE/CD3-
PE/Cyanine7/CD45-

PerCP Cocktail

FITC; PE; 
PE/Cyanine 7; PerCP

CB19; 5.1H11; 
OKT-3; HI30 Human 100Tests       810 
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